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CHALLENGE LIEGEOIS 2025

Classement PASSAGERS aprés DUREN -13/10/24

DELMOTTE Sabine
KLUBERT Astrid
MERTENS Agnes
RANSON Brigitte
WOLFS Alida

TISTON Brigitte
GENTEN Monique
MISEUR Carine
CATILINA Patricia
CHAPELAIN Véronique
DUCA Linda

VAN ROMPAEY Erna
GOUDESEUNE Christel
VANHAELEWYN Darline
PIGEOLET Marie-Ange
COLIN Nathalie
COURBET Rita

DE LOS RIOS Nathalia
FRANCOIS Odette
MILICAMP Colette
GOEGEBEUR Catherine
MOLEIN Laurence
PONT Patricia
BRASSEUR-HOTTIAUX Francoise
NAUWELAERS Mia
BRABANT Martine
COLIGNON Francine
FERON Josiane
LOUIS Ezzio
EGGERMONT Katia
COOLS Nadine

VAN HERZEELE Hilde
INDEKEU Maria
ZABALA Leny
DOMINICY Isabelle
DETRY Sandrine
GUIOT Nadine
BRAIBANT Martine
FUHRMANN Renate
SAVELBERG Rita
SIQUET Hermine
TRIBBIA Anne
GUILLIAMS Anita
DAENEN Jessika
CHARLIER Patricia
DUMONT Nadia
HENDRIKS Maria Elise
MONTAGNOLI Nadia

MTC ZEDELGEM

MTC TOERVRIENDEN

MTC TOERVRIENDEN

MOTO CLUB BUTZ BIKERS 95
MC LOTUS MOTOREN BILZEN
RAMCF MOUSCRON

AMC ST.VITH

MC ST.SERVAIS

MCLES 4 & CO

MC LES 4 & CO

MCLES 4 & CO

MTC TOERVRIENDEN

KAMC GIIVERINKHOVE
KAMC GIJVERINKHOVE
ROYAL CINEY MC

DINANT MOTO CLUB

DINANT MOTO CLUB

MC LES ZEBUS (FLEMALLE)
DINANT MOTO CLUB

DINANT MOTO CLUB

MTC VRIIBOS VZW
MOTORCLUB SPEEDY Boezinge
MC ST.SERVAIS

VIROINVAL MOTOR SPORT
MTC TOERVRIENDEN

MC LES PETITS GRIS

MC LES PETITS GRIS

MC LES PETITS GRIS

MC LES 4 & CO

MC LES GRANDS DUCS

MTC ZEDELGEM

MOTO CLUB BUTZ BIKERS 95
KAMC KOERSEL

KAMC KOERSEL

MCLES 4 & CO

MC LES PETITS GRIS

MC LES PETITS GRIS

RAMC EUPEN

RAMC EUPEN

RAMC EUPEN

RAMC EUPEN

MC BIKE & TRIKE BELGIUM
M.T.C. WELLEN

MC LOTUS MOTOREN BILZEN
MC LES ZEBUS (FLEMALLE)
MC LES ZEBUS (FLEMALLE)
MC LES ZEBUS (FLEMALLE)
MC LES ZEBUS (FLEMALLE)

1285
1105
1105
905
725
713
707
693
681
681
681
659
640
640
631
625
625
625
625
625
612
596
546
479
446
431
431
431
397
394
392
360
304
304
284
264
264
256
256
256
256
240
228
224
148
148
148
148



